No. C57268

Due no later than Dec 31, 2014

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO RETIRED FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
THOMAS L KELLY, JR

7566 LYNWOOD RD

NAMPA ID 83686-9288

USA

THOMAS L KELLY JR
7566 LYNWOOD RD
NAMPA  83686-9288

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY THOMAS L KELLY, JR 7566 LYNWOOD RD
DIRECTOR DON BOYER 4206 S RIM VIEW WAY
DIRECTOR KEN SAWIN 4244 S RIM VIEW WAY
DIRECTOR ROGER WASSLER 810 CELESTE DR
DIRECTOR GARY TATE 3610 15THST., SP 30
VICE PRESIDENT FLOYD GREENWOOD 4286 S PINEREST W
PRESIDENT CHARLIE PARKS 4300 DENTON

City State Country
NAMPA ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
EMMETT ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83686-9288
83616-9288
83716-9288
83617-9288
83501-9288
83716-9288
83706-0014

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C57268

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Thomas L Kelly Jr
Name (type or print): Thomas L Kelly Jr

Date: 11/03/2014
Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 11/03/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




