No. C 57268		Due no later than Dec 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO RETIRED FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION, INC. THOMAS L KELLY, JR 7566 LYNWOOD RD NAMPA ID 83686-9288 USA		2. Registered Ag	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) THOMAS L KELLY JR			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
				NAMPA 83				
					3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
200 CONTRACTOR - C	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY	THOMAS L KELLY, JR		7566 LYNWOOD RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686-9288	
DIRECTOR	DON BOYER		4206 S RIM VIEW WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83616-9288	
DIRECTOR	KEN SAWIN		4244 S RIM VIEW WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83716-9288	
DIRECTOR	ROGER WASSLER		810 CELESTE DR	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617-9288	
DIRECTOR	GARY TATE		3610 15TH ST., SP 30	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-9288	
VICE PRESIDENT	FLOYD GREENWOOD		4286 S PINEREST W	BOISE	ID	USA	83716-9288	
PRESIDENT	ENT CHARLIE PARKS		4300 DENTON	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-0014	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 57268		Signature: Thomas L Kelly Jr		Date: 1	Date: 11/03/2014			
		Name (type or print): Thomas L Kelly Jr		Title: 5	Title: Secretary/Treasurer			
Processed 11/03/2014		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	Il signatures.				